
登録 出走 １着 ２連 ３連 平均

番号 選手名 回数 １着 ２着 ３着 ４着 ５着 ６着 ７着 ８着 その他 率 対率 対率 着順

2612 篠原  睦 52 22 12 5 8 3 2 0 0 0 42.3 65.4 75.0 2.31

2614 田中  茂 45 15 13 5 4 2 3 2 1 0 33.3 62.2 73.3 2.71

2619 久門  徹 51 12 6 7 8 7 8 2 0 1 23.5 35.3 49.0 3.48

2908 岩見 貴史 48 10 13 7 6 4 1 3 2 2 20.8 47.9 62.5 3.13

2524 東小野 正道 33 4 5 7 6 3 2 1 1 4 12.1 27.3 48.5 3.48

2319 別府 敬剛 59 8 14 12 10 11 4 0 0 0 13.6 37.3 57.6 3.24

2713 重富 大輔 47 18 7 10 6 4 1 1 0 0 38.3 53.2 74.5 2.53

2314 鈴木  清 17 5 4 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 29.4 52.9 52.9 3.24

3002 新井 恵匠 11 4 2 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 36.4 54.5 63.6 2.73

2925 丹村 飛竜 24 10 6 2 2 1 1 1 0 1 41.7 66.7 75.0 2.35

3210 長田 恭徳 31 11 4 4 2 4 4 2 0 0 35.5 48.4 61.3 3.13

1908 岡部  聡 38 7 7 8 7 5 2 2 0 0 18.4 36.8 57.9 3.26

3006 緒方 浩一 28 2 8 3 6 5 4 0 0 0 7.1 35.7 46.4 3.57

3104 鐘ヶ江 将平 41 16 8 3 5 2 3 3 1 0 39.0 58.5 65.9 2.88

2902 阿部 仁志 47 14 6 13 7 5 2 0 0 0 29.8 42.6 70.2 2.77

2821 桝崎 陽介 47 10 6 8 9 7 5 1 1 0 21.3 34.0 51.1 3.45

2805 井村 淳一 62 8 11 13 7 7 8 8 0 0 12.9 30.6 51.6 3.81

2822 松尾 隆広 41 7 11 8 5 4 4 2 0 0 17.1 43.9 63.4 3.20

3209 高宗 良次 48 12 8 8 7 1 6 4 1 1 25.0 41.7 58.3 3.34

3310 中村 杏亮 34 13 8 3 3 0 4 1 0 2 38.2 61.8 70.6 2.53

2409 桜木 公和 53 8 12 9 10 7 6 0 0 1 15.1 37.7 54.7 3.27

3109 中尾 貴志 58 6 7 11 5 10 9 9 1 0 10.3 22.4 41.4 4.28

2929 藤川 幸宏 54 3 10 13 8 7 7 4 2 0 5.6 24.1 48.1 3.98

2920 田中 輝義 47 8 6 18 8 2 4 1 0 0 17.0 29.8 68.1 3.13

3205 佐藤 裕児 61 11 10 13 12 11 3 1 0 0 18.0 34.4 55.7 3.25

2721 田中  進 61 17 15 4 6 6 6 5 2 0 27.9 52.5 59.0 3.28

2924 丹村  司 14 3 4 0 3 3 0 1 0 0 21.4 50.0 50.0 3.21

2815 辻  大樹 54 6 11 6 8 6 5 9 2 1 11.1 31.5 42.6 4.09

2818 根本 将人 49 2 6 2 11 13 6 8 0 1 4.1 16.3 20.4 4.60

3004 内山 雄介 63 14 6 8 13 9 7 6 0 0 22.2 31.7 44.4 3.67

2720 高林  亮 48 18 11 4 3 4 8 0 0 0 37.5 60.4 68.8 2.75

2613 竹中 修二 36 4 3 2 5 6 10 6 0 0 11.1 19.4 25.0 4.67

1601 青山 文敏 45 10 13 9 8 2 2 1 0 0 22.2 51.1 71.1 2.76

3306 木山 優輝 27 8 3 2 4 4 3 2 0 1 29.6 40.7 48.1 3.38

1930 水崎 正二 48 9 11 7 4 7 6 3 0 1 18.8 41.7 56.3 3.40

2615 中原  誠 54 6 7 10 5 14 5 7 0 0 11.1 24.1 42.6 4.06

3112 平塚 雅樹 20 1 1 5 6 3 1 2 1 0 5.0 10.0 35.0 4.25

2523 西村 龍太郎 31 9 7 3 5 1 4 2 0 0 29.0 51.6 61.3 3.06

2308 五所  淳 22 2 4 4 2 6 2 2 0 0 9.1 27.3 45.5 3.91

1704 岡松  忠 29 8 8 3 3 1 1 4 1 0 27.6 55.2 65.5 3.17

2526 福永 貴史 31 7 5 3 3 3 6 3 1 0 22.6 38.7 48.4 3.81

3202 小栗 勝太 18 5 0 5 2 3 2 1 0 0 27.8 27.8 55.6 3.44

3019 松生 信二 22 2 2 3 1 5 3 5 1 0 9.1 18.2 31.8 4.77

2819 人見 剛志 10 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 40.0 50.0 60.0 3.10

2802 石橋  大 34 2 2 5 4 8 5 5 2 1 5.9 11.8 26.5 4.79

3018 松井 大和 30 5 6 3 9 4 3 0 0 0 16.7 36.7 46.7 3.33

2421 番田 隆弘 29 4 4 4 2 5 5 4 1 0 13.8 27.6 41.4 4.24

3301 青木 隆浩 17 2 1 5 3 3 2 1 0 0 11.8 17.6 47.1 3.82

2104 井上 秀則 41 0 6 7 5 8 9 6 0 0 0.0 14.6 31.7 4.61

3313 吉松 優輝 32 12 2 7 2 2 4 2 0 1 37.5 43.8 65.6 3.00

2904 井上 智詞 37 2 4 5 5 5 3 12 1 0 5.4 16.2 29.7 4.86

9008 稲原 瑞穂 33 1 4 4 4 5 4 10 0 1 3.0 15.2 27.3 4.88

2936 山本 智大 15 3 1 0 2 4 3 2 0 0 20.0 26.7 26.7 4.33

2804 稲原 良太郎 23 2 2 3 2 5 3 5 1 0 8.7 17.4 30.4 4.74

☆☆ 今節出場選手の飯塚ミッドナイトレース走路別成績一覧 ☆☆
☆☆良走路、風☆☆ （集計期間は、2015年11月16日～）

着回数



登録 出走 １着 ２連 ３連 平均

番号 選手名 回数 １着 ２着 ３着 ４着 ５着 ６着 ７着 ８着 その他 率 対率 対率 着順

2612 篠原  睦 8 2 1 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 25.0 37.5 62.5 3.25

2614 田中  茂 17 3 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 17.6 47.1 70.6 2.88

2619 久門  徹 17 2 1 4 5 2 2 0 1 0 11.8 17.6 41.2 3.88

2908 岩見 貴史 10 2 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 20.0 60.0 80.0 2.60

2524 東小野 正道 8 4 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 50.0 62.5 75.0 2.63

2319 別府 敬剛 17 6 6 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 35.3 70.6 76.5 2.44

2713 重富 大輔 15 5 4 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 33.3 60.0 66.7 2.60

2314 鈴木  清 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 66.7 66.7 66.7 3.00

3002 新井 恵匠 5 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 40.0 60.0 60.0 2.25

2925 丹村 飛竜 8 6 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 75.0 75.0 75.0 1.88

3210 長田 恭徳 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 66.7 4.00

1908 岡部  聡 9 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 55.6 77.8 100.0 1.67

3006 緒方 浩一 9 3 2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 33.3 55.6 55.6 2.67

3104 鐘ヶ江 将平 13 7 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 53.8 84.6 92.3 1.77

2902 阿部 仁志 18 3 3 2 5 1 3 1 0 0 16.7 33.3 44.4 3.61

2821 桝崎 陽介 19 6 3 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 31.6 47.4 78.9 2.42

2805 井村 淳一 19 3 5 2 2 1 1 3 2 0 15.8 42.1 52.6 3.95

2822 松尾 隆広 17 3 4 2 3 2 2 1 0 0 17.6 41.2 52.9 3.41

3209 高宗 良次 15 2 1 3 3 3 2 1 0 0 13.3 20.0 40.0 3.93

3310 中村 杏亮 7 1 1 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 14.3 28.6 71.4 3.43

2409 桜木 公和 24 8 5 2 6 2 0 0 1 0 33.3 54.2 62.5 2.75

3109 中尾 貴志 17 8 4 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 47.1 70.6 82.4 2.29

2929 藤川 幸宏 11 3 1 2 1 0 2 2 0 0 27.3 36.4 54.5 3.73

2920 田中 輝義 12 0 3 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 0.0 25.0 58.3 3.75

3205 佐藤 裕児 17 2 4 3 1 3 3 0 1 0 11.8 35.3 52.9 3.76

2721 田中  進 20 2 2 2 0 5 4 5 0 0 10.0 20.0 30.0 4.80

2924 丹村  司 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0.0 33.3 33.3 4.33

2815 辻  大樹 17 5 3 2 2 2 0 3 0 0 29.4 47.1 58.8 3.29

2818 根本 将人 22 7 9 2 1 1 2 0 0 0 31.8 72.7 81.8 2.36

3004 内山 雄介 16 3 3 4 2 0 4 0 0 0 18.8 37.5 62.5 3.31

2720 高林  亮 20 4 2 0 6 4 2 1 1 0 20.0 30.0 30.0 3.95

2613 竹中 修二 15 3 1 1 2 3 2 2 1 0 20.0 26.7 33.3 4.33

1601 青山 文敏 22 0 7 5 4 3 2 1 0 0 0.0 31.8 54.5 3.59

3306 木山 優輝 11 2 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 18.2 45.5 72.7 2.73

1930 水崎 正二 17 6 1 4 0 4 1 1 0 0 35.3 41.2 64.7 3.12

2615 中原  誠 15 4 0 1 2 3 3 2 0 0 26.7 26.7 33.3 4.13

3112 平塚 雅樹 5 1 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 20.0 40.0 40.0 3.40

2523 西村 龍太郎 8 0 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0.0 25.0 37.5 3.75

2308 五所  淳 7 1 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 14.3 28.6 71.4 3.14

1704 岡松  忠 9 4 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 44.4 66.7 77.8 2.56

2526 福永 貴史 13 3 1 1 2 5 0 1 0 0 23.1 30.8 38.5 3.69

3202 小栗 勝太 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 100.0 100.0 2.00

3019 松生 信二 7 1 3 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 14.3 57.1 57.1 2.86

2819 人見 剛志 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.50

2802 石橋  大 9 2 1 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 22.2 33.3 44.4 4.00

3018 松井 大和 10 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 1 10.0 30.0 40.0 3.67

2421 番田 隆弘 10 3 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 30.0 60.0 70.0 2.60

3301 青木 隆浩 5 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 20.0 40.0 40.0 3.80

2104 井上 秀則 13 1 4 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 7.7 38.5 53.8 3.62

3313 吉松 優輝 11 0 0 2 1 0 3 5 0 0 0.0 0.0 18.2 5.73

2904 井上 智詞 9 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.78

9008 稲原 瑞穂 7 1 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 14.3 14.3 28.6 4.86

2936 山本 智大 12 4 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 33.3 58.3 75.0 2.58

2804 稲原 良太郎 7 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 14.3 14.3 28.6 5.57

（集計期間は、2015年11月16日～）

着回数

★★ 雨走路 ★★

☆☆ 今節出場選手の飯塚ミッドナイトレース走路別成績一覧 ☆☆



登録 出走 １着 ２連 ３連 平均

番号 選手名 回数 １着 ２着 ３着 ４着 ５着 ６着 ７着 ８着 その他 率 対率 対率 着順

2612 篠原  睦 8 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 62.5 62.5 62.5 2.38

2614 田中  茂 7 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 14.3 57.1 100.0 2.29

2619 久門  徹 14 3 3 4 0 3 1 0 0 0 21.4 42.9 71.4 3.00

2908 岩見 貴史 11 3 3 3 0 1 0 1 0 0 27.3 54.5 81.8 2.73

2524 東小野 正道 9 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 33.3 55.6 55.6 2.78

2319 別府 敬剛 7 1 2 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 14.3 42.9 57.1 3.43

2713 重富 大輔 5 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 20.0 40.0 40.0 3.60

2314 鈴木  清 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.00

3002 新井 恵匠 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 40.0 60.0 100.0 2.00

2925 丹村 飛竜 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66.7 100.0 100.0 1.33

3210 長田 恭徳 4 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.0 25.0 25.0 4.75

1908 岡部  聡 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.3 100.0 100.0 1.67

3006 緒方 浩一 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 50.0 50.0 3.00

3104 鐘ヶ江 将平 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 33.3 66.7 66.7 2.67

2902 阿部 仁志 6 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 16.7 50.0 50.0 3.50

2821 桝崎 陽介 9 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 33.3 33.3 66.7 3.00

2805 井村 淳一 6 3 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 50.0 50.0 66.7 2.67

2822 松尾 隆広 7 1 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 14.3 28.6 42.9 4.43

3209 高宗 良次 8 1 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 12.5 12.5 50.0 3.38

3310 中村 杏亮 5 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 40.0 40.0 60.0 2.60

2409 桜木 公和 16 4 2 3 5 0 1 0 1 0 25.0 37.5 56.3 3.19

3109 中尾 貴志 13 4 0 2 3 3 1 0 0 0 30.8 30.8 46.2 3.31

2929 藤川 幸宏 10 1 1 1 3 3 0 1 0 0 10.0 20.0 30.0 4.00

2920 田中 輝義 11 2 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 18.2 54.5 72.7 2.64

3205 佐藤 裕児 12 4 2 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 33.3 50.0 58.3 2.83

2721 田中  進 7 1 4 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 14.3 71.4 85.7 2.57

2924 丹村  司 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00

2815 辻  大樹 12 3 3 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 25.0 50.0 58.3 3.42

2818 根本 将人 11 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 0 0 9.1 18.2 27.3 4.09

3004 内山 雄介 8 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 12.5 50.0 62.5 3.63

2720 高林  亮 11 4 2 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 36.4 54.5 72.7 2.73

2613 竹中 修二 9 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 44.4 55.6 55.6 3.78

1601 青山 文敏 14 2 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 14.3 42.9 71.4 2.86

3306 木山 優輝 9 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 44.4 77.8 100.0 1.78

1930 水崎 正二 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57.1 100.0 100.0 1.43

2615 中原  誠 7 0 2 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0.0 28.6 28.6 4.43

3112 平塚 雅樹 5 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20.0 100.0 100.0 1.80

2523 西村 龍太郎 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 40.0 60.0 80.0 2.80

2308 五所  淳 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 33.3 33.3 66.7 2.67

1704 岡松  忠 8 0 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.0 25.0 37.5 4.13

2526 福永 貴史 5 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.0 20.0 40.0 3.80

3202 小栗 勝太 4 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.25

3019 松生 信二 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.0 33.3 33.3 4.67

2819 人見 剛志 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50.0 100.0 100.0 1.50

2802 石橋  大 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00

3018 松井 大和 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0 40.0 80.0 3.40

2421 番田 隆弘 6 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 16.7 66.7 66.7 2.83

3301 青木 隆浩 5 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 20.0 20.0 40.0 4.20

2104 井上 秀則 6 1 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 16.7 50.0 83.3 3.00

3313 吉松 優輝 7 1 1 0 0 1 2 2 0 0 14.3 28.6 28.6 4.86

2904 井上 智詞 8 1 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 12.5 37.5 50.0 4.38

9008 稲原 瑞穂 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.00

2936 山本 智大 9 1 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 11.1 11.1 11.1 5.44

2804 稲原 良太郎 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0 33.3 66.7 4.00

（集計期間は、2015年11月16日～）

着回数

☆★ 斑走路 ★☆

☆☆ 今節出場選手の飯塚ミッドナイトレース走路別成績一覧 ☆☆


